WATTSTOPPER®
DIMMING WALL SWITCH
LMDM-101
DESCRIPTION
The LMDM-101 Dimming Wall Switch is a low voltage device
for dimming control of one or more lighting loads. It is part of
a Digital Lighting Management (DLM) system and can dim

LMDM-101-R Red 1-Button Dimming Wall Switch
LMCT-100-2 Digital Wireless Configuration Tool
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING & CONNECTING
Mounting	 Sample Connection Diagram with 0-10 Volt Dimming
Switches do not include face plates. Order decorator style plate separately.
*Product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act. 27392r3 Rev 02/22